BRANDY
Hennessy VS

Martell VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Martell VS

Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell XO

Rémy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier VS
Camus VSOP

WHISKY

Singleton 12Yrs
Singleton 15Yrs
Glenlivet 12Yrs
Glenlivet 15Yrs
Glenlivet 18Yrs
Glenlivet 21Yrs
Glenfiddich 12Yrs
Glenfiddich 15Yrs
Glenfiddich 18Yrs
Glenfiddich 21Yrs
Laphrogaig 10Yrs
Balvenie 12 Yrs
Glenmorange

] & B Rare

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label

50MI
Rs.

4,288
4,288
5,288
2,388
8,888
8,888
4,288
2,888
2,888

2,788
4,288
2,788
3,288
4,588
8,888
3,288
4,288
5,288
12,888
4,288
4,288
4,588
1,688
1,688
2,588

Johnnie Walker Double Black Label 3,288
Johnnie Walker Double Gold Label 3,888
JohnnieWalker Double Blue Label 12,888

Famous Grouse
Ballantine Finest
Jameson Irish
Monkey Shoulder
Vat 69

Chivas Regal
Chivas Regal 18Yrs
Chivas Regal 25Yrs
Royale Salute
Canadian Club

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel’s

GIN

Beefeater

Gordon’s Dry Gin
Beefeater 24
Rockland Dry Gin
Plymouth Original
Hayman’s London Gin
Colombo Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's

VODKA
Smirnoff
Absolut
Absolut Elyx
Skyy Vodka
Ciroc

Grey Goose
Eristoff
Belvedere

1,688
1,988
1,588
2,588
1,988
2,288
3,888
9,988
6,888
2,288
1,988
2,588

1,388
1,388
2,288

988
2,288
2,288
1,888
1,888
2,688

1,288
1,688
2,288
2,288
2,788
2,288

988
2,788

Bottle

price
Rs.

52,888
42,888
62,888
28,888
118,888
132,888
62,888
37,888
33,888

29,888
45,888
35,888
48,888
62,888
138,888
36,888
48,888
62,888
201,888
58,888
48,888
58,888
22,888
22,888
34,588
42,888
46,888
168,888
14,888
28,888
22,888
32,888
12,888
32,588
52,888
162,888
98,888
23,888
23,888
32,888

14,888
14,888
23,888

7,988
28,888
26,888
26,888
22,888
34,888

12,888
18,888
28,888
18,888
28,888
25,888

8,888
35,888

50MI
Rs.

RUM
Bacardi (1000ml) 1,088
Bacardi (750ml) 1,088
Captain Morgan 1,288
Havana Club 3Yrs 1,288
Havana Club 7Yrs 2,288
Rockland Red 888
Rockland White 888
Mount Gay 2,288
Mount Gay XO 2,888
TEQUILA
Patroén Silver 2,888
Patron Café 1,888
Olmeca Blanco 1,588
Olmeca Tezén 2,188
Casco Viejo 1,888
LIQUEUR
Baileys Irish Cream 2,088
Kahlda Coffee Liqueur 1,588
Jagermeister 1,588
Sambuca 1,388
Cointreau 2,888
ARRACK
ES Spiced 688
Rockland Old Arrack 688
Old Reserve 688
Ceylon Arrack 2,288
VERMOUTH
Ricard 1,388
Martini Red/ Dry/ Bianco 888
Cinzano Ex/ Dry/ Bianco 888
Campari 1,588
Aperol 1,588
Pernod 1,288
BEER
Tiger Beer
Tiger Crystal
Somersby Apple Cider
Heineken
Lion Stout 625ml
Lion Lager 625ml
Corona
BEER-DRAUGHT
Lion Lager
300ml 500ml 1500ml
Rs.488 Rs.788 Rs.1,988
Carlsberg
300ml 500ml 1500ml
Rs.588 Rs.888 Rs.2,188

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Sprite, Ginger Beer or Soda
Coke Zero

Schweppes Tonic Water
Schweppes Tonic Soda

Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free
Perrier

Olu Water 330ml
Olu Tropical Water 625ml

Bottle
price
Rs.
18,888
15,888
15,588
14,888
22,888

7,888
7,888
19,888
36,888

36,888
28,888
18,888
28,888
18,888

25,888
16,888
22,888
13,888
29,888

7,588

7,588

7,588
24,888

15,888
7,888
7,888

19,888

19,888

13,888

788
788
1,588
1,188
1,088
788
1,588

3000ml

Rs.3,288

3000ml

Rs.3,588

388
588
588
588

1,088
1,088
788
488
688

JUICES

Lemongrass and lychee
Mango cucumber

Mint cooler

Melon cooler

COCKTAILS

Colomba Colada

Pineapple churned with vanilla, cinnamon and
a hint of coriander, with a dark run float,
served frozen

Coconut Mojito
Havana 3 with mint, lime and our homemade
coconut syrup, topped with coconut water

Kopi Kade Story
Vodka paired with kahllUa coffee liqueur,

treacle and shot of espresso

Mai Tiki Hicky
Havana 3 with a special spiced pineapple syrup,
orange juice, orgeat and a Havana float

Penicillin

Blended scotch whisky and isle single malt
paired with our honey and ginger syrup and
citrus juice and pastis spray

Rosemary Red Snapper
Rosemary-infused gin with our signature
mary-mix topped with tomato juice, celery
and olives

St. Balsemico
Vodka with strawberry liqueur, balsamic vinegar,
cranberry juice and ground pepper

Lankan Sour
Old arrack paired with lime juice, kithul treacle,
bitters and egg white

Spritz Me

Liqueur of your choice charged with soda and
topped with prosecco

Rhubarb Spritz

Aperol Spritz

Passion Spritz

Pineapple Express
Gin with pineapple juice, kithul treacle, lime
and chili powder, topped with lemonade

SunsetBlu
Gin, apple juice, sour mix with a hint of vanilla
and Blue Curacao

Mint Julep
Bourbon with lime, mint, sugar and
bitters served in a tin

GO HARD DR GO ROME

All prices are inclusive of service charge and government taxes

Rs.

588
588
588
588

1,288

1,588

1,888

1,288

2,588

1,288

1,888

888

1,288

1,888
1,888

1,288

1,588

1,588

PITCHERS

Watermelon Basil

Gin, hibiscus and basil syrup, watermelon juice
and lime topped with soda

Sangria
Sometimes you just need some fruit and
wine in a massive jar

Vodka Cranberry

Vodka, ginger, cranberry and passion fruit syrup

Pineapple Tequila Fizz
Tequila with spiced pineapple syrup,
lime juice, agave nectar and a splash of soda

SHOTS AND SHOOTERS

Passion Fruit Test Tubes (6 tubes)
6 test tube shots served over ice and tequila

KBC

Kahlua, Baileys and Cointreau set on fire

Gas Chamber
Sambuca and créme de menthe

Apple Snap

Absolut vodka, apple juice, sour and tobacco

SMOOTHIES

Mango Fennel Smoothie
Mango, banana, yoghurt mix and fennel seeds

Banana Peanut Butter
Banana, peanut butter, coconut milk and
kithul treacle

Berry Mint Smoothie
Blueberries, strawberries, mint and cream

Detox
Pineapple, ginger, kale, green apple, cucumber,
lemon and coconut cream

BLENDS
Caramel Craze
Espresso, milk, caramel and vanilla cookie

Cookie Mint Frappe

Espresso, milk, chocolate, cookie and mint

Mocha Frappe

Espresso, milk chocolate and chocolate powder

COFFEE
Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano
Macchiato
Cappuccino

Café Latte

Flat White

HOT/COLD COFFEE
Caramel Macchiato
Caramel Latte

Hazelnut Latte

Vanilla Latte

lced Latte

Iced Coffee
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WINE Glass Bottle Glass Bottle Glass Bottle d ’
Bin price price Bin price price Bin price price ,’
No WHITE WINE Rs.  Rs. No RED WINE Rs. Rs. No ROSE WINE Rs. Rs.
Italy Australia Sparkling Rose
358 Campagnola Pinot Grigio 1,888 6,988 722 Jacob's Creek Shiraz 1,988 7,888 450 Nederburg Special Late Harvest 1,888 7,888
631 Terre Allegre Trebbiano 1,888 7,388 723  Long Row Shiraz 1,988 7,888 403 Borsao Ros,ado’ . 1,888 7,888
368 Remole Toscana Bianco 2,688 10,588 509 Sandalford Element Cabernet Merlot 1988 7888 102 Calvet Rosé D’Anjou 2,388 8,888
;23 ianta Mar‘g_lflerlta;fng.t Grigio :3,232 557 Long‘Row !"Ierlot 1,988 7,888 Champagne
" V‘l.lllng':l’OFtl Ol’;’e I Glano I 2’888 1501 GOSSIPS Shl'l’aZ . | ,488 5,888 108 Dom Per‘ignon | 38,888
illa Antinori Bianco ) 513 Butterfly Ridge Shiraz Cabernet 7,888 100 Moet And Chandon Brut Imperial Nv 38,888
) 721  Penfolds Koonunga Hill 76 Shiraz Cabernet 14,888 2001 Laurent Perrier Brut 23,888
Australia ) 102 Mumm Cordon Rouge Reims 23,888
901 Long Row Sauvignon Blanc 1,988 7,888 Italy 104 Taittinger Brut Nv 23,888
206 Jacob's Creek Chardonnay 1,988 7,888 710  Amarone Della Valpolicella 29,888 124 Valdivieso Sparkling Brut 7,888
1001 Gossips Chardonnay 1,488 5,888 756 Rubesco Lungarotti 12,888 120 Mousseux Kraemer Brut 5,888
208 Long Row Chardonnay 7,888 709 Terre DaVino Barolo 18,888 121 Sacchetto Prosecco Frizzante Veneto 1,988 8,388
221 Sandalford Element Classic White 7,888 703 Antinori Tignane”o Toscana 42’888
201 Petaluma Chardonnay Piccadily Valley 23,888 706 Villa Antinori Rosso Sangiovese Cabernet Merlot 10,888
707  Peppoli Chianti Classico 14,888
Fra'nce _ 701  Frescobaldi Nipozzano Riserva 14,888
202 Pouilly -'Fu|‘sse Lupe Cholet 14,888 700 Frescobaldi Castelgiocondo 28,888
350 Hugel Riesling Alsace 14,888 702  Frescobaldi Remole 2,288 8,888
302 Ardechois Sauvignon Blanc >,888 600  Sacchetto Pinot Nero 2,188 8,288
South Africa France
905 Nederburg Sauvignon Blanc 8,888 682 Cotes Du Rhone 14,888
1003 Indaba Sauvignon Blanc 1,488 5,888 657 Gerard Bertrand Syrah 9,888
Chile USA
315 Valdivieso Sauvignon Blanc 6,988 560 Gallo Family Merlot 8,288
212 Cellar Selection Chardonnay 6,988 517 Gallo Family Cabernet Sauvignon 8,288
New Zealand 9 South I'-\frica -88
311 Hans Greyl Sauvignon Blanc 9,888 I:gz :_e:iardwsl LTap Merlot | 488 2’988
312 Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough 10,888 ndaba [Merlot ’ ’
Chile
USA 506 Valdivieso Cabernet Sauvignon 6,988
215 Gallo Family Chardonnay 8,288 554 Valdivieso Merlot 6.988
Spain Argentina
357 TorresVina Esmeralda 2,288 8,388 562 Las Moras Malbec 1,588 6,988
Spain
684 Borsao Crianza 7,288

A4

New Zealand
556 Sileni The Triangle Meriot 14,888
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All prices are inclusive of service charge and government taxes



